
Names of Offence 2020 Names of Offence 2021 Names of Offence 2022 Names of Offence 2023 Names of Offence 2024 Names of Offence 2025

1
Offenses Against

Public Safety
739     

Offenses Against

Public Safety
759     

Offenses Against

Public Safety
951  

Money Laundering

Control Act
905     

Money Laundering

Control Act
766  

Money Laundering

Control Act
749       

2
Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
598     Offenses of Larceny 481     

Money Laundering

Control Act
720  

Offenses Against

Public Safety
794     

Offenses Against

Public Safety
720  

Offenses of

Larceny
683       

3
Offenses of

Larceny
422     

Offenses of

Fraudulence
470     

Offenses of

Larceny
618  Offenses of Larceny 649     

Offenses of

Larceny
608  

Offenses Against

Public Safety
580       

4
Offenses of

Causing Injury
377     

Offenses of Causing

Injury
370     

Offenses of

Causing Injury
412  

Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
534     

Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
491  

Offenses of

Fraudulence
514       

5
Offenses of

Fraudulence
346     

Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
282     

Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
384  

Offenses of Causing

Injury
493     

Offenses of

Causing Injury
408  

Offenses of

Causing Injury
445       

6
Offenses Against

Freedom
80       

Domestic Violence

Prevention Act
       64

Offenses of

Fraudulence
  355

Offenses of

Fraudulence
     321

Offenses of

Fraudulence
  336

Narcotics Hazard

Prevention Act
        410

7 Sexual Offenses 57       

Offenses of Forging

Instruments or Seals,

Offenses Against

Freedom

 62 per

name

of

offence

Offenses Against

Freedom
  102

Offenses of

Destruction,

Abandonment and

Damage of Property,

Offenses Against

Freedom

 94 per

name

of

offence

Offenses Against

Freedom
    84

Offenses Against

Freedom
        110

8
Domestic Violence

Prevention Act
53       Sexual Offenses        60

Domestic Violence

Prevention Act
    75

Offenses of Forging

Instruments or Seals
       87

Offenses of

Destruction,

Abandonment and

Damage of Property

    81
Domestic Violence

Prevention Act
          64

9

Offenses of

Forging

Instruments or

Seals

46       

Offenses of

Destruction,

Abandonment and

Damage of Property

       52

Offenses of

Destruction,

Abandonment and

Damage of

Property

    68 Sexual Offenses        72 Sexual Offenses     78
Offenses of

Embezzlement
          57

10

Offenses Against

Reputation and

Credit, Offenses of

Destruction,

Abandonment and

Damage of Property

45 per

name

of

offence

Money Laundering

Control Act
       44

Offenses of

Interference with

Public Order

    67
Domestic Violence

Prevention Act
       54

Offenses of

Embezzlement
    69 Sexual Offenses           57

Ranking

Top 10 Indicted Names of Offences in Hualien District Prosecutors Office

unit：cases

739 
759 

951 

794 

720 

598 

282 

384 

534 
491 

422 

481 

618 
649 

608 

377 
370 

412 
493 

408 

346 

470 

720 

905 

766 

 -

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

 600

 700

 800

 900

 1,000

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Top 5 indicted names of offences in Hualien District Prosecutors 

Office

Offenses Against 

Public Safety

Narcotics 

Hazard 

Prevention 

Act 

Offenses of 

Larceny

Offenses of 

Causing 

Injury
Offenses of 

Fraudulence

cases

749 

683 

580 

514 

445 

20.0 

14.8 
15.5 

13.7 
11.9 

 -

 10.0

 20.0

 30.0

 40.0

 50.0

 60.0

 70.0

 80.0

 90.0

 100.0

 -

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

 600

 700

 800

Money

Laundering

Control Act

Offenses of

Larceny

Offenses Against

Public Safety

Offenses of

Fraudulence

Offenses of

Causing Injury

Top 5 indicted names of offences in Hualien District Prosecutors Office

2025

%cases

p.s:the red words indicate the percentage of each name of offence in the whole 

Money Laundering 

Control Act


