

Top 10 Indicted Names of Offences in Hualien District Prosecutors Office

unit : cases

Ranking	Names of Offence	2020	Names of Offence	2021	Names of Offence	2022	Names of Offence	2023	Names of Offence	2024	Names of Offence	2025
1	Offenses Against Public Safety	739	Offenses Against Public Safety	759	Offenses Against Public Safety	951	Money Laundering Control Act	905	Money Laundering Control Act	766	Money Laundering Control Act	749
2	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	598	Offenses of Larceny	481	Money Laundering Control Act	720	Offenses Against Public Safety	794	Offenses Against Public Safety	720	Offenses of Larceny	683
3	Offenses of Larceny	422	Offenses of Fraudulence	470	Offenses of Larceny	618	Offenses of Larceny	649	Offenses of Larceny	608	Offenses Against Public Safety	580
4	Offenses of Causing Injury	377	Offenses of Causing Injury	370	Offenses of Causing Injury	412	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	534	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	491	Offenses of Fraudulence	514
5	Offenses of Fraudulence	346	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	282	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	384	Offenses of Causing Injury	493	Offenses of Causing Injury	408	Offenses of Causing Injury	445
6	Offenses Against Freedom	80	Domestic Violence Prevention Act	64	Offenses of Fraudulence	355	Offenses of Fraudulence	321	Offenses of Fraudulence	336	Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	410
7	Sexual Offenses	57	Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals, Offenses Against Freedom	62 per name of offence	Offenses Against Freedom	102	Offenses of Destruction, Abandonment and Damage of Property, Offenses Against Freedom	94 per name of offence	Offenses Against Freedom	84	Offenses Against Freedom	110
8	Domestic Violence Prevention Act	53	Sexual Offenses	60	Domestic Violence Prevention Act	75	Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals	87	Offenses of Destruction, Abandonment and Damage of Property	81	Domestic Violence Prevention Act	64
9	Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals	46	Offenses of Destruction, Abandonment and Damage of Property	52	Offenses of Destruction, Abandonment and Damage of Property	68	Sexual Offenses	72	Sexual Offenses	78	Offenses of Embezzlement	57
10	Offenses Against Reputation and Credit, Offenses of Destruction, Abandonment and Damage of Property	45 per name of offence	Money Laundering Control Act	44	Offenses of Interference with Public Order	67	Domestic Violence Prevention Act	54	Offenses of Embezzlement	69	Sexual Offenses	57

